GLENN
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Glenn County, there are approximately 68 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN GLENN COUNTY
- In need of resource parents (foster parents)
- Respite Workers to give Resource Parents Needed breaks.
(updated 12/24)


COUNTY RESOURCES
Glenn County Health and Human Services
(530) 934-1445
Matt Doyle, Director
Glenn County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Contact County for How To Become a Resource Parent


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT LIAISONS
Capay Joint Union Elementary - Jim Scribner
jscribner@glenncoe.org
(530) 865-1222 ext. 122

Hamilton Unified - Maria Reyes
mreyes@husdschool.org
(530) 826-3261, ext. 238

Lake Elementary - Nikol Baker
nbaker@lakeschool.org
(530) 856-1255

Orland Joint Unified - Christina Mesker
cmesker@orlandusd.net
(530) 865-7685

Plaza Elementary - Patrick Conklin
pconklin@glenncoe.org
(530) 865-1250

Princeton Joint Unified - Holly Irish
hirish@glenncoe.org
(530) 439-2261

Stony Creek Joint Unified - Marisol Bobadilla
mbobadilla@glenncoe.org
(530) 968-5361

Willows Unified - Ellen Hamilton
ehamilton@willowsunified.org
(530) 934-6600, ext. 6


HUMBOLDT
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Humboldt County, there are approximately 380 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Humbodlt County Social Services
(707) 499-3410
DHHSFoster@co.humboldt.ca.us
Humboldt County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Redwood Community Services


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Arcata Elementary - Inga Townsend
itownsend@arcatasd.org
(707) 826-1002

Big Lagoon Union Elementary - Linda Row
admin@biglagoon.org
(707) 677-3688

Blue Lake Union Elementary - DeAnn Waldvogel
dwaldvogel@bluelakeschool.org
(707) 688-5674

Bridgeville Elementary - John Blakely
jblakely@bridgevilleschool.org
(707) 771-3311

Cuddeback Union Elementary - Chelsea Orr
corr@cuddebackschool.org
(707) 768-3860

Cutten Elementary - Miranda Johnston
mjohnston@cuttensd.org
(707) 441-3930, ext. 115

Eureka City Schools - Leah Lamattina
lamattinal@eurekacityschools.org
(707) 441-2400, ext. 2516

Ferndale Unified (High School) - Erin Banke
ebanke@ferndalek12.org
(707) 786-5900

Ferndale Unified (Elementary) - Christina Perez
cperez@ferndalek12.org
(707) 786-5300

Fieldbrook Elementary - Justin Wallace
jwallace@fbk8.org
(707) 839-3201

Fortuna Elementary - Aimee Dube
aimeedube@hnfrc.org
(707) 834-3646

Fortuna Union High - Felicia Stansbury
fstansbury@fuhsdistrict.net
(707) 599-6488

Freshwater Elementary - Stacy Mintey
smintey@freshwatersd.org
(707) 442-2969

Garfield Elementary - Michael Quinlan
mquinlan@garfieldschool.org
(707) 442-5472

Green Point Elementary - Mark Sahlberg
msahlberg@greenpointschool.org
(707) 668-5921

Hydesville Elementary - Kevin Trone
ktrone@hydesvilleschool.org
(707) 768-3610

Jacoby Creek Elementary - Melanie Nannizi
mnannizi@jcsk8.org
(707) 822-4896

Klamath-Trinity Joint Unified - Craig Kimball
ckimball@ktjusd.k12.ca.us
(707) 410-9018

Kneeland Elementary - Cherie Circe
admin@kneelandsd.org
(707) 442-5472

Loleta Union Elementary - Autumn Chapman
achapman@loleta.org
(707) 733-5705

Maple Creek Elementary - Wendy Orlandi
worlandi@maplecreekschool.org
(707) 668-5596

Mattole Unified - Leigha Campbell
lcampbell@mattolevalley.org
(707) 629-3311

McKinleyville Union Elementary - Haley Jones
hjones@mckusd.org (707) 839-1549, ext. 7036

Northern Humboldt Union High - Jack Bareilles
jbareilles@nohum.k12.ca.us
(707) 845-6546

Orick Elementary - Amanda Platt
aplatt@orickschool.org
(707) 448-2821

Pacific Union Elementary - Renee McBride
rmcbride@pacificunionschool.org
(707) 822-4619

Peninsula Union - Tatiana McDermond
officemanager@peninsulasd.org
(707) 443-2731

Rio Dell Elementary - Angela Johnson
ajohnson@riodellschools.net
(707) 764-5694

Scotia Union Elementary - Amy Gossien
agossien@scotiaschool.org
(707) 764-2212

South Bay Union Elementary - Cassi Le-Hue
clehue@southbaysd.org
(707) 455-5933

Southern Humboldt Joint Unified - Brandy Pancoast
brandy@sohumusd.com
(707) 601-6893

Trinidad Union Elementary - Alyse Nichols
anichols@trinidadusd.net(707) 677-3631


INYO
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Inyo County, there are fewer than 20 children and youth in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN INYO COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Inyo County Social Services
760-873-3305
No Email Provided
Inyo County Website


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


FOSTER AGENCIES
Contact County for How To Become a Resource Parent


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Big Pine Unified - Ed Dardenne-Ankringa
eankringa@bigpineschools.org
(760) 938-2222

Bishop Unified - Kathleen Stout
kstout@bishopschools.org
(760) 872-1278

Death Valley Unified - Jim Copeland
jcopeland@deathvalleyschool.org
(760) 852-4303

Lone Pine Unified - Edward Campbell
ecampbell@lpusd.k12.ca.us
(760) 876-5579, ext. 3192

Owens Valley Unified - Roseanne Lamperiello
rlamp@ovusd.org
(760) 878-2405

Round Valley Joint Elementary - Danielle Torrance
dtorrance@roundvalley.us
(760) 387-2525

